.w_u BB m_,”,. @/mﬁ ®%@Aooo\®wé@v»§

= N 7, -

: R e o ®

" = A Ve 1]

m B @ - mbr i _4_\__) i —

: i

m . lm /p

& mm@ @m%iooo@ wo wv 60y(oi0)
S ptiasiidos Sl SR i

vs3€ £2 £90Z|

CEEE
3
eV wiju| Ol T || Z 2=

re39'9} | ££0Z)

7 Jd ] ; L) shr

i BE BB SR S AT LR LR TUOTN £1L| ) @ T T

B i T . T[T
N ) ~ _ ) bt —— £90z|£E0z{doy|

D ] P HH H ) NOpW

Y IR —— b s

op 9jdn0)

M : ¥ == = S —— | —— &

DEROICIC e & QAW o @W_@

Page 1 of 2

p/n: XKA2033-63CP rev 8/08

www.gasflovac.com
Tel: (973) 276-9011

GasFlo Products, Inc.
Vacuum Division



2033, 2063 CP Parts & Kit List

Minor 2033 Minor 2063 Major 2033 Major 2063
part no. description pkg gty ref 65060 65540 65061 65541

71188 C-CLIP 2-pack 8 2 2 2 2
82056 O RING, VITON 1 10 1 1 1 1
79134 O RING, VITON 2-pack 13 2 2 2 2
82039 O RING, VITON 4-pack 14 4 4

79137 O RING, VITON 4-pack 14 4 4
65059 PAD, FELT 1 26 1 1

65538 PAD, FELT 1 26 1 1
82025 O RING, VITON 1 35 2 2 2 2
82013 O RING, VITON 1 40 1 1 1 1
54196 MEMBRANE, OIL PUMP VITON 1 47 1 1 1 1
54091 COUPLING ELEMENT 1 62 1 1

54356 COUPLING ELEMENT 1 62 1 1
54128 GASKET, CASE 1 63 1 1

54427 GASKET, CASE 1 63 1 1
82067 O RING, VITON 3-pack 74 3 3 3 3
82022 O RING, VITON 1 77 1 1 1 1
79101 SEAL, SHAFT VITON 4-pack 78 4 4 4 4
79303 O RING, VITON 2-pack 132 2 2 2 2
73339 WASHER, FLAT M4 3-pack 134 3 3 3 3
53443 VALVE, DISCHARGE VITON 3-pack | 29, 87 3 3 3 3
82007 O RING, VITON 1 49, 133 4 4 4 4
82024 O RING, VITON 1 64-1 4 4 4 4
73456 WASHER, WAVED S.S.M10 25-pack O 25 25 25 25
73461 WASHER, WAVED S.S.M8 12-pack R 24 12 24 12
73460 WASHER, WAVED S.S. M6 10-pack T 20 20 20 20
54400 VANE, 1ST STAGE Prevalil 1 17 2
87941 VANE, 1ST STAGE 1 17 2

87942 SPRING, VANE 10-pack 18 10 10
65043 VANE, 2ND STAGE PREVAILP" 1 20 2
65045 VANE, 2ND STAGE PREVAILP"S 1 20 2

87954 SPRING, VALVE 3-pack 28 3 3
65148 SPRING 1 33 1 1
71668 C-CLIP 1 34 1 1
65514 P VANE, OIL PUMP PREVAILP"S 1 44 1
54451 P VANE, OIL PUMP PREVAILP"S 1 44 1

54145 SPRING 1 50 1 1
54149 SPRING 1 54 1 1
65079 SIGHT GLASS 1 64 1 1
82925 PLUG, FILL 1 65 1 1
82604 PLUG, PLASTIC DRAIN 1 66 1 1
71338 NUT, see 75024 sold as set 1 J 1 1
75024 SCREW & NUT, ZINC COATED 1 J 1 1
54230 BUSHING, CARBON IP 1 5 2 2
54229 BUSHING, CARBON RP/CH 1 7 2 2
65074 ROTOR, 1ST STAGE COATED 1 16 1

65545 ROTOR, 1ST STAGE COATED 1 16 1
65075 ROTOR, 2ND STAGE COATED 1 19 1

65546 ROTOR, 2ND STAGE COATED 1 19 1
33-63 CS BUSHING SET CARBON (4) 1 999 1

GasFlo Products, Inc.
Vacuum Division

www.gasflovac.com
Tel: (973) 276-9011

p/n: XKA2033-63CP rev 8/08
Page 2 of 2



